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Mrs. Vicinta G.

Stafford

723 North West Street Burnet Texas 78611

512 557-3867

Mrs. Vicinta G.

Stafford

723 North West Street Burnet Texas 78611

512 557-3867

■

1 1 24 6 30 24

Burnet County Clerk

RECEIVED
7-1-2024

Burnet Co Elections



Revised

Vicinta G. Stafford

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vicinta G. Stafford 10/08/1983
723 North West Street Burnet Texas 78611 USA

Burnet Texas 1 July 24


